
B G B G
1 GUMKARAMA GUMKARAMA SS 21030900603 GOVT 23 8 7 0 11 5 14 11 9 8 10 32 51 83 9861443515
2 DUDUMKANI DUDUMKANI PS 2130900404 GOVT 21 1 5 1 0 3 1 2 4 2 6 9 16 25 9178203707

3
NISHAN 
BHANGA

NISHAN BHANGA AWC 21372090120 GOVT 8 20 22 # # 37 37 74 9178851807

4 GOURDIHI GOURDIHI AWC 21372090621 GOVT 26 20 16 10 9 30 25 55 9556633092

5 REFERRAL DAY

6 BADAPADA BADAPADA AWC 21372090101 G0VT 10 13 12 11 12 24 24 48 7894561319

7 THELKOLOI THELKOLOI HS GOVT 24 7 9 # # # # 50 46 96 9438628053
8 BABUKHINDA BABUKHINDA PS 21030902401 GOVT 18 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 4 0 1 8 12 20 7681081115

9 CHAULDIPU CHAULDIPU AWC 21372090104 GOVT 5 11 26 16 29 27 55 82 8339073021

10 PURUNABASTI RENGALI PUPS UPS 2130905010 GOVT 6 3 5 4 8 4 8 13 6 7 5 # # 4 5 # # # 59 59 11
8 6371142191

11 GURUPALI GURUPALI PS 21030904001 GOVT 8 2 2 2 2 4 1 3 0 4 3 15 8 23 6370781388
12 MALIATIKRA MALIATIKRA PS 21030904206 GOVT 11 2 0 6 3 8 0 5 3 3 3 24 9 33 9937132704
13 PUDAPADA PUDAPADA PUPS 21030904301 GOVT 10 1 1 2 3 5 1 3 0 3 3 4 7 5 3 6 5 29 23 52 7609071803

14 REFERRAL DAY

15 BABUCHAKULI BABUCHAKULI PS 21030907601 GOVT 13 1 5 5 6 3 9 3 8 8 9 20 37 57 8114605818
16 BAUSEN BAUSEN UPS 21030904501 GOVT 14 5 6 3 6 0 2 8 1 1 1 6 3 4 3 3 4 30 26 56 9938420188
17 SAPNE SAPNE PS 21030906001 GOVT 13 3 3 2 4 1 0 2 4 6 5 14 16 30 7894267922

18 BHURSIPALI BHURSIPALI UPS 21030900801 GOVT 16 2 4 3 3 7 4 3 1 2 5 1 6 5 1 8 4 31 28 59 7008489588

19 BINJIIPALI BINJIPALI A UPS 21030900101 GOVT 13 2 6 1 1 4 3 0 2 6 4 2 2 2 4 1 0 18 22 40 8847816751

20 BINJIPALI BINJIPALI B PS 21030900901 GOVT 13 3 3 4 2 1 1 4 3 1 5 13 14 27 9938016363

21 SALEPADA SALEPADA AWC 21372090607 GOVT 8 14 14 13 14 27 28 55 8018377544

22 KURLA KURLA UGUP UPS 21030905701 GOVT 9 7 11 6 7 5 10 10 5 7 8 8 10 10 16 13 9 16 16 82 92 174 6370416893

23 REFERRAL DAY

24 BHALUDHUDIA BHALUDUDHIA PS 21030900702 GOVT 16 2 2 6 6 6 6 3 4 4 3 21 21 42 6372348671

25 KEUNTDIHI KEUNTDIHI PS 21030900908 GOVT 7 4 3 2 3 1 2 2 3 3 4 12 15 27 8847822719

26 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI UPS 21030900701 GOVT 18 3 0 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 5 1 0 0 3 3 5 11 20 31 7978046191

27 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI AWC 21372090601 GOVT 17 15 13 11 13 26 26 52 9038196802

28 BABUCHAKULI BABUCHAKULI AWC 21372090116 GOVT 13 11 19 19 15 30 34 64 9861571456

29 TILEIMAL TILEMAL AWC 21372090615 GOVT 17 24 8 17 13 41 21 62 8260056171

30 SLACK MANAGEMENT

31 REFERRAL DAY

32 SLACK MANAGEMENT 6
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10/3/2025 FRI
10/3/2025 FRI

8280440069 10/4/2025 SAT

8280440110 10/6/2025 MON

10/8/2025 WED
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10/30/2025 THR

10/31/2025 FRI

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE DAY


